
 P 

 40 

 1
63

 
 8

60
 

 10 
 5

0 
 30 

 1
00

 

 20 

 R5 

 L 

 5
1 

 5
52

 
 4

1 

 1
80

 

 12 

2838

 

24/10/2024

Z:\D2020\LINEE UNIFICATE\LINEA STANDARD TAVOLI\2800 TAVOLO ARMADIATO 4 GAMBE DOPPIA PORTA A BATTENTE+KIT DA INCASSO-LINEA STANDARD\

PESO

A4 FOGLIO 1 DI 1SCALA:1:20

CONFIGURAZIONE:

CODICE:

 
DATA

DISEGNATO
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